R6. 128

(R6FE12HFETHEETE)

tEREXRBEOHR (FLAE)

,'!E‘?'t

HZI)Lx 4

100,000

A

0

53,923
49,3

35,481 41,03

56,793

iEe

:
SH

51,054
50,29650,

54,923
48,484
4

38,1

54,563 51,617
52,145,5 376
1| ls‘ws

,339

114

1

44,453 49,
92

246
4
]

,575
3“"28?308

|

34,84
18,6
15,796T°2|

6,73
|

37,302
263
3],548

32, ‘

45,099

45,048

43
6,9

7581

3

% %?T

I

4

40,42

ﬂ

’51§'5,328
,024 33
‘ zi,

5,3633

925

gs)
8,7

9,78

2!
21,5

B 7,‘6‘

39,203,

,3

|

63,042
53,72
48,722 47

28,
6I9I

éa 702

72

i

0,

54,

9

95,900

55,200
9,

fi’h

I

40,200

38,000

iOO

39,
39,9

500 25,800
‘ 3,5005,40
IT“

i

35,300 31,700
2| 29,

|

75,200
72,100 70,700

61,100
,so|

51
47,000

45,30

7,100

|

26,80
17,500 45 80|
H28

10,50
1,10<|

700
2 I900

[

61,300

600,000

ﬁ ]
ﬁw ﬂ_._m Rm.u.[u
B g T —

5| ;I

o 0 -

REE —
e [

O/”x -

o

He
Hot
HS8
H9
Hv
Ht
HeT
gHoT
HS8
H9
Hv
Ht
Hl
gHoT
HS
H9
Hv
Ht
He
Hot
HS8
H9
Hv
Ht
gt
gHoT
H8
H9
Hv
Ht
Hel
gHoT
HS
H9
Hv
Ht
He
HoOT
HS8
H9
Hv
Ht
g
gHoOT
H8
H9
Hv
Ht
Hel
gHoT
HS
EH9
Hv
Ht
He
gHoT
HS8
H9
Hv
Ht
g
Hot
HS8
H9
Hv
Ht
g
gHoT
HS
H9
Hv
Ht
He
HoT
HS8
H9
Hv

R6

RS

R4

R3

R2

R1

H30

H29

H27

H26

H25

H24



